

Electricity Case No.48 of 2021

Order No.9 dated 26-11-2024

It appears no order was passed due not placing of case record on earlier date.  
But CIS has been updated fixing today.

Accused persons are absent without step. Sureties of the accused persons are directed to produce the accused persons on the date fixed.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 26-11-2025 for appearance, and plea.

Judge, Special Court (Elec. Act)  
Howrah, In-Charge